## L06000031730

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
<del></del>	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900068300629

03/22/05--01021--008 \*\*130.00

BECKELAKTUR STATE

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations							
SUBJECT: Sana Stone Studio, L							
(Name of L	imited Liability Company)						
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:						
Milton C. Williams							
	(Name of Person)						
Sana Stone Studio							
	(Firm/Company)						
8810 NW 5th Street							
	(Address)						
Pembroke Pines, Flor	rida 33024						
	(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:							
Milton C. Williams	at 954 \ 665-6555						
(Name of Person)	at (954) 665-6555  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)						
Enclosed is a check for the following amount							
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	ce & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)						
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231-	Clifton Building						

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	y, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," o	rt "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	n.1 1 . hh			
The mailing address and street address o	i the principal office of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
680 S.W. 27th Ave	8810 NW 5th Street			
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312	Pembroke Pines, FL 33024			
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or	istered Office, & Registered Agent's S vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individu	iignature:		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Milton C. Williams	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individu	al or another		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individu	at or another  SECRE TALLAH		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of	of the registered agent are:	FILE  06 MAR 22  SECRETARY TALLAHASSE		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Milton C. Williams  8810 NW 5th Street	of the registered agent are:	FILE  06 MAR 22  SECRETARY TALLAHASSE		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Milton C. Williams  8810 NW 5th Street	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individu	FIL  06 MAR 22  SECRETAIN TALLAHASS		

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Mara		Name and Address:			
MGRM		Milton C. Williams			
***************************************		8810 NW 5th Street			
		Pembroke Pines, FL 33024			
<del></del>	<del></del>				
	<del></del>				
(Use attachment	if necessary)				
ADTICI E V. Effactiva	data if other than the d	ate of filing: (	OPTIO	NIATY	
	sted, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five by			
to or 50 days after the d	ate of thing.				
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:				
	100	11.01			
	Milla	I hilling	33₹	98	
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	F E E	¥	
	(In accordance with secti of this document constitu that the facts stated her	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	TART OF	MAR 22 PI	FILE
	Milton C. Williams		FS	三 万	J
	Турс	ed or printed name of signee	BA BA	55	
			> 101		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)